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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Labor and Employment

Volase Vals T

TECHNIC/ L. EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

in

SHIELDED METAL ARC WELDING (SMAW)

is awarded to

BENSON S. DIAYZ

for having comp'eted the competency requirements under the Philippine
TVET Competency Assessment and Certification System in the following
units of competeiicy:

CODE NO.

500311105
500311106
500311107
500311108

CODE NO.

MEE722201
MEE721202
MEE721203
MEE721204
MEE721205
MEE721206
MEE721207
MEE721208
MEE721208

BASIC COMPET - CIES

Participate in woi :lace communication

Work in a teem = ivironment

Practice carcer p oiessionalism

Practice occupatinal health and safety procedures

COMMON COMFETENCIES

Apply Safety Practices

Interpret Drawing s and Skelches
Perform industry alculations
Contribute to Quelity System
Use Hand Tools

Prepare Weld Meterials

Setup Welding Ecjuipment

Fit up Weld Mateiials

Repair Welds

Signature of the certificate holder
Certificate No. 16083702002287
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CODE NO.
MEE721306

ISAAC

Director General

CLN-NQ-0375734
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CORE COMPETENCIES

\Weld Carbon Steel Plates & Pipes
Using SMAW

lssued on : March 7, 2016
Valid until: March 6, 2021




